
2019 2020 Reciprocity

Live On Stage Concert Association Reciprocity List

 Prepared by Menno Kraai and Jennie May Donnell, Live On Stage Area Representatives

Del Norte-Curry CCA

http://musicintheredwoods.com/
Crescent City CA 9/29/19 Sun 3:00pm M5 Mexican Brass                                       

Brass Quintet

Crescent Elk Auditorium
Crescent City CA 10/25/19 Fri 7:00pm Trio Confero                                         

Classical Trio

994 G St.
Crescent City CA 2/6/20 Thu 7:00pm The Maxwell Quartet                                 

String Quartet

Crescent City CA 4/17/20 Fri 7:00pm Duo Aliada                                            

Classical Duo

Lodi CCA

lodicommunityconcert.info
Lodi CA 9/26/19 Thu 7:00pm M5 Mexican Brass                                     

Brass Quintet

Hutchins Street Square
Lodi CA 2/9/20 Sun 3:00pm The Maxwell Quartet                                  

String Quartet

 Performing Arts Theatre
Lodi CA 3/5/20 Thu 7:00pm Loren & Mark                                   

International Guitar Duo

125 South Hutchins Street, Lodi
Lodi CA 4/14/20 Tue 7:00pm Sons of Serendip                          

Extraordinary Quartet

Los Gatos Community Concerts

http://www.lgcca.org/
Los Gatos CA 9/29/19 Sun 2:30pm Trio Confero                                        

Classical Trio

Los Gatos High School Theatre
Los Gatos CA 1/19/20 Sun 2:30pm The Maxwell Quartet                                 

String Quartet

Los Gatos CA 3/29/20 Sun 2:30pm Alina Kiryayeva                                    

Classical Pianist     

Oroville Concert Association 

http://orovilleconcertassociation.org/
Oroville CA 10/14/19 Mon 7:30pm Tajci                                                   

International Trio

State Theatre
Oroville CA 10/23/19 Wed 7:30pm Shades of Buble'                                      

Songs of Michael Buble'

Downtown Oroville
Oroville CA 2/13/20 Thu 7:30pm Adam DeGraff                                             

Rock Violinist

1489 Myers Street
Oroville CA 3/16/20 Mon 7:30pm Sail On                                                         

Beach Boys Tribute

Oroville CA 4/16/20 Thu 7:30pm Sons of Serendip                         

Extraordinary Quartet

Turlock Concert Association

http://www.turlockconcert.org/

Turlock Community Auditorium 
Turlock CA 2/15/20 Sat 7:00pm Adam DeGraff                                             

Rock Violinist

1574 E. Canal Drive

Offering reciprocity is a courtesy extended by each affiliate and is based on ability to seat visitors. It can vary during the season 

depending upon attractions presented. If seating is available, visitors will be asked to present a current subscription card and wait 

until 5 minutes before curtain time so local subscribers may be seated first. Please contact the association for venue location & 

directions. Dates, times, venue location and artists are subject to change.

mkraai@liveonstage.biz jmdonnell@liveonstage.biz

http://www.turlockconcert.org/
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Ukiah Community Concerts

https://ukiahconcerts.org/
Ukiah CA 10/20/19 Sun 2:00pm Compton & Newberry                       

Bluegrass Duo

Mendocino College, Center Theater
Ukiah CA 4/19/20 Sun 2:00pm Duo Aliada                                            

Classical Duo

International Artist Series of Minot

http://minotconcerts.org/
Minot ND 10/20/19 Sun 3:00pm Ben Gulley                                                  

Tenor with Trio

Ann Nicole Nelson Hall
Minot ND 11/19/19 Tue 7:30pm Tajci                                                   

International Trio

Old Main, Minot State University
Minot ND 2/14/20 Fri 7:30pm Jason Lyle Black                                  

Comedic Pianist

500 University Ave. W.
Minot ND 3/3/20 Tue 7:30pm The Maxwell Quartet                                 

String Quartet

Minot ND 4/26/20 Sun 3:00pm Sons of Serendip                         

Extraordinary Quartet

Elko Community Concert Association

https://cot.gbcnv.edu/~ecca/
Elko NV 10/24/19 Thu 7:00pm Jason Lyle Black                                  

Comedic Pianist

Laurena Moren Auditorium 
Elko NV 11/12/19 Tue 7:00pm Burlap to Cashmere                         

Americana Folk Trio

 Elko Convention Center
Elko NV 2/18/20 Tue 7:00pm Adam DeGraff                                             

Rock Violinist

700 Moren Way
Elko NV 4/20/20 Mon 7:00pm Sons of Serendip                         

Extraordinary Quartet

Coos County CCA

http://cccca.com/
Coos Bay OR 10/5/19 Sat 7:00pm Alina Kiryayeva                                    

Classical Pianist     

The Egyptian Theatre
Coos Bay OR 2/3/20 Mon 7:00pm The Maxwell Quartet                                 

String Quartet

229 South Broadway
Coos Bay OR 3/18/20 Wed 7:00pm Sail On                                                         

Beach Boys Tribute

Coos Bay OR 4/2/20 Thu 7:00pm Sons of Serendip                         

Extraordinary Quartet

Josephine County CCA

http://jococoncerts.org/
Grants Pass OR 9/28/19 Sat 7:30pm M5 Mexican Brass                                     

Brass Quintet

Grants Pass High School
Grants Pass OR 10/13/19 Sun 3:00pm Compton & Newberry                       

Bluegrass Duo

830 NE 9th Street
Grants Pass OR 1/12/20 Sun 3:00pm Jason Lyle Black                                  

Comedic Pianist

Grants Pass, Oregon 97526
Grants Pass OR 2/4/20 Tue 7:30pm The Maxwell Quartet                                     

String Quartet

Grants Pass OR 2/26/20 Wed 7:30pm Loren & Mark                                   

International Guitar Duo

Grants Pass OR 4/1/20 Wed 7:30pm Sons of Serendip                         

Extraordinary Quartet

mkraai@liveonstage.biz jmdonnell@liveonstage.biz
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Live On Stage Roseburg!

http://roseburgcommunityconcerts.org/
Roseburg OR 9/8/19 Sun 2:00pm Ben Gulley                                                  

Tenor with Trio

Jacoby Auditorium
Roseburg OR 10/17/19 Thu 7:00pm Tajci                                                   

International Trio

Umpqua Community College 
Roseburg OR 2/20/20 Thu 7:00pm Adam DeGraff                                             

Rock Violinist

1140 Umpqua College Rd
Roseburg OR 3/8/20 Sun 2:00pm Loren & Mark                                   

International Guitar Duo

Everett Civic Music

http://www.everettcivicmusic.org/ Everett WA 9/21/19 Sat 2:00pm Loren & Mark                                   

International Guitar Duo

Everett Civic Auditorium
Everett WA 10/19/19 Sat 2:00pm Tajci                                                   

International Trio

 2415 Colby Avenue
Everett WA 2/1/20 Sat 2:00pm The Maxwell Quartet                                 

String Quartet

Everett WA 2/16/20 Sun 2:00pm Sail On                                                         

Beach Boys Tribute

Everett WA 3/28/20 Sat 2:00pm Sons of Serendip                         

Extraordinary Quartet

Longview-Kelso CCA

http://www.lkcca.org/
Longview WA 10/20/19 Sun 3:00pm Jason Lyle Black                                  

Comedic Pianist

Rose Center for the Arts
Longview WA 1/26/20 Sun 3:00pm Jeannine Goeckeritz                                   

Flute & Piano Duo

1528 Maple St. 
Longview WA 2/14/20 Fri 7:30pm Sail On                                                          

Beach Boys Tribute

Longview WA 3/29/20 Sun 3:00pm Sons of Serendip                         

Extraordinary Quartet

Central Basin CCA

http://communityconcertsml.com/
Moses Lake WA 10/21/19 Mon 7:00pm Tajci                                                   

International Trio

Wallenstien Theatre
Moses Lake WA 11/14/19 Thu 7:00pm Burlap to Cashmere                         

Americana Folk Trio

 Big Bend Community College
Moses Lake WA 1/30/20 Thu 7:00pm The Maxwell Quartet                                 

String Quartet

6989 College Parkway NE
Moses Lake WA 3/26/20 Thu 7:00pm Sons of Serendip                         

Extraordinary Quartet

Community Concerts of the Tri-Cities

http://www.communityconcertstc.org/

Faith Assembly Auditorium
Richland WA 3/24/20 Tue 7:30pm Sons of Serendip                         

Extraordinary Quartet

1800 Road 72, Pasco, WA

mkraai@liveonstage.biz jmdonnell@liveonstage.biz
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Mason County Concert Association

www.mccca.com Shelton WA 9/19/19 Thu 7:00pm Loren & Mark                                   

International Guitar Duo

Shelton High School Auditorium Shelton WA 10/21/19 Mon 7:00pm Jason Lyle Black                                  

Comedic Pianist

3737 North Shelton Springs Road Shelton WA 11/15/19 Fri 7:00pm Burlap to Cashmere                         

Americana Folk Trio

Shelton WA 1/31/20 Fri 7:00pm The Maxwell Quartet                                 

String Quartet

Shelton WA 2/15/20 Sat 7:00pm Sail On                                                         

Beach Boys Tribute

Shelton WA 3/31/20 Tue 7:00pm Sons of Serendip                         

Extraordinary Quartet

Wenatchee CCA

http://wenatcheeconcerts.org/
Wenatchee WA 9/6/19 Fri 7:00pm Ben Gulley                                                  

Tenor with Trio

1101 Millerdale Ave.
Wenatchee WA 10/22/19 Tue 7:00pm Jason Lyle Black                                   

Comedic Pianist

Wenatchee WA 2/17/20 Mon 7:00pm Sail On                                                         

Beach Boys Tribute

Wenatchee WA 3/27/20 Fri 7:00pm Sons of Serendip                         

Extraordinary Quartet

Shoshone County CCA

www.shoshoneconcerts.org
Wallace ID 1/26/20 Sun 3:00pm The Maxwell Quartet                                 

String Quartet

Wallace Commons

Wallace , ID

mkraai@liveonstage.biz jmdonnell@liveonstage.biz

http://www.shoshoneconcerts.org/

